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Pos Pettorale Surname
1 2 DEHO
2 46 LONGO
4 1 BIANCHI
5 5 CATTANEO
6 22 ZANOTTI
8 11 MEDVEDEV
9 13 COSTA
12 15 TRENTIN
13 19 ISONNI
19 29 PISU
20 52 LAMASTRA
26 10 MUKHIN
29 51 FABBRI
33 24 LUBOZ
44 45 PELIZZARI
56 9 MODESTI
69 49 BALBERINI
79 4 PIRAZZOLI
80 8 BARETTO
86 7 ALBERATI
247 28 MAZZACURATI
312 53 VIAN

355 54 BORGA

Name
MARZIO
TONY
RAMON
JONNY
LEONARDO
ALEXEY
WALTER
MARCO
MARCO
SAMUELE
GIUSEPPE
ANDREY
MATTEO
MATTIA
NICOLA
DIMITRI
MARCO
MIRKO
IGOR
PAOLO
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE
MATTEO

Sex Category Team

ELI
UND
ELI
ELI
ELI
ELI
ELI
ELI
ELI
ELI
UND
ELI
UND
ELI
UND
ELI
UND
ELI
ELI
ELI
ELI
UND
UND

TSI EZEIESEIEIEIEIEIESESEIZEIZEIZESLESLS

GS CICLI OLYMPIA

TEAM MAPEI MERIDA

SCOTT RACING TEAM

GS BICIMANIA LISSONE MOUNT.BIKE
TEAM MAPEI SCAPIN 3G

MTB VIGEVANO

TEAM SALIERI ARREDOQUATTRO
ADVENTURE & BIKE - MTB TEAM
BI&ESSE-MACOSTA ITALIA SPORT TEAM
TEAM CAMELOT

TEAM COLNAGO SILMAX AMD
MTB VIGEVANO

TEAM SALIERI ARREDOQUATTRO
TEAM MAPEI SCAPIN 3G

TEAM BRAMATI

SCOTT RACING TEAM

SCOTT RACING TEAM

TEAM SALIERI ARREDOQUATTRO
SCOTT RACING TEAM

TEAM KONA TOP RACE

SPECIAL BIKE TEAM

SC ROVEREDO IN PIANO

G.S. ESERCITO

Time

02:27:56.3I
02:30:48.11
02:30:49.3I
02:33:38.6!
02:34:09.5I
02:37:27.5I
02:37:27.6!
02:38:59.7!
02:39:28.2
02:42:02.41
02:42:02.6!
02:44:29.7!
02:46:21.2
02:47:27.3|
02:50:21.6!
02:53:58.3I
02:55:49.3I
02:58:45.41
02:58:46.0!
02:59:53.91
03:26:48.0!
03:33:45.6!
03:39:46.8I
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Media

26,36
25,86
25,86
25,39

25,3
24,77
24,77
24,53
24,46
24,07
24,07
23,71
23,44
23,29
22,89
22,42
22,18
21,82
21,82
21,68
18,86
18,25
17,75



